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2019 Tour of the Gila
Silver City, New Mexico USA

RESULT: Tyrone Individual Time Trial p/b Freeport McMoran

Elite Men U23

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 28.80 MPH 46.34 KnvH

Pl Bib
1 24
2 31
3 6
4 32
5 33
6 96
7 42
8 107
9 67

10 97

11 54

12 124

13 7

14 36

15 133

16 37

17 34

18 35

19 52

20 25

21 167

22 64

23 162

24 173

25 92

26 146

Name

*ROBERGE, Adam
*VILLALOBOS HERNANDE,
*ZUKOWSKY, Nickolas
*HOEHN, Alex

*STITES, Tyler
*SCHUNK, Conor
*BRUNNER, Eric
*HARTNER, Paul
*LANGE, Colby
*OVERSON, Ethan
*THIBAULT, Jean-Denis
*MCBIRNEY, Tim
*MILES, Carson

*ROJAS CAMPOS, Gabrie
*FUCHS, Tyrel
*HAIDET, Lance
*GERVAIS, Laurent
*HERNANDEZ, Michael
*MIRAFUENTES RESENDE,
*RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA,
*GONZALEZ RIVERA, Abn
*GULLICKSON, Finn
*AGUILERA GARCIA, Oma
*PALAMEREK, Ethan
*BAUSBACHER, Evan
*CHEN, Chien Chou

Team

Elevate - KHS Pro Cycling
Aevolo

Floyd's Pro Cycling

Aevolo

Aevolo

Gateway Devo Cycling

303 Project

Project Echelon Racing
Wildlife Generation Pro Cycl
Gateway Devo Cycling

DC Bank Pro Cycling Team
Team California

Floyd's Pro Cycling

Aevolo

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Tea
Aevolo

Aevolo

Aevolo

DC Bank Pro Cycling Team
Elevate - KHS Pro Cycling
Pacific Premier Bank Cycling
Wildlife Generation Pro Cycl
Pacific Premier Bank Cycling
Support Clean Sport / BSCG /
Gateway Devo Cycling
Veloselect Racing Team

Time
33:

34

36

36

37

38

40

Bon (Pen)
39(69)

149 (33)
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

51(17)
55(61)
01(12)
04 (12)
08 (60)
37(60)
57(56)
58(21)

:11(18)
36:
36:

23(83)
37(47)

:42(88)
36:
37:

52 (71)
02(74)

:05(91)
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:

34 (24)
47 (70)
53(45)
57(36)
05(57)

:06(35)
38:
39:

08(93)
14 (40)

:09(11)

Behind
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:00
:10
112
:16
122
:25
:29
:58
:18
:19
:32
144
:58
:03
:13
:23
126
:55
:08
114
:18
126
:27
:29
:35
:30
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